
TOWN OF PORT HEDLAND

David Pentz
Chief Executive Officer

NOTICE OF 2020 ORDINARY 
COUNCIL MEETINGS

At the Ordinary Council Meeting held on 
27 November 2019, Council set its meeting dates 
for the 2020 calendar year.

The first Ordinary Council Meeting for 2020 will 
be held in the Jimblebar Room at Wanangkura 
Stadium, Hamilton Road, South Hedland on the 
following date:

•	 5:30pm Wednesday, 5 February 2020

The remaining Ordinary Council Meetings for 2020 
will be held in Council Chambers at the Civic 
Centre, McGregor Street, Port Hedland on the 
following dates:

• 5:30pm Wednesday, 26 February 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 25 March 2020
• 5:30pm Tuesday, 22 April 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 27 May 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 24 June 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 22 July 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 26 August 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 23 September 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 28 October 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 25 November 2020
• 5:30pm Wednesday, 16 December 2020

The Town will make the agenda for Ordinary Council 
Meetings available to the public approximately 
two weeks prior to the date of the meeting via 
the Town’s website www.porthedland.wa.gov.au/
council-meetings/

All Council Meetings are open to the public and 
people of all abilities are invited 
to attend.


